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19-49 - BICIRCUIT FESTIVAL
de celebracié 22/04/18
Cognom, Nom

CAMPS FURNELL , Albert

ARBONES TEIXIDOR , Armand

CARDIEL REVOLTOS , Oriol
GUIRAL SOLER , Carlos
VIDAL FARRERONS , Andreu

MOLERO PEREZ , Manuel
AYMERICH MOLIST , Josep m?
UBACH DACHS , Pau

SOLE MARTIN , Eloi

CABELLO PALAZON , Daniel
COLOMER MOLIST , Gerard
LOPEZ VALLE , Carlos

VILA VILA , Joan

ALVAREZ NESPLE , David
JURADO RAYA , Adrian

ROZAS ESPINOSA , David

FONT BERTOLI , Joan
HERRERA REDONDO , Guillem
FOCH LOPEZ , Marcos gabriel
ORIOLA GASCON , Josep
SERRANO RODRIGUEZ , Eloy
GARCIA GONZALEZ , Javier
GARCIA , Mauro ezequiel
CABANAS QUINTELA , Oscar

DE SOUSA TERRONES , Carlos
MAJORAL ESPOT , Jordi

PONCE ALVAREZ , Joel

PONCE ALVAREZ , Samuel

GASA , Marc

VILA MESINA , David
PINTADO MADRIGAL ,
BUMBU , Nicolae
MARTIN MIGUEL , Ricard
PAREJA RUBIO , Angel
ALBARRAL LOPEZ , Josue
PINANA IBANEZ , Albert josep
LOPEZ VALLE , Ismael

MORENTE ANGUITA , Ivan
KNEPPERS , Paul hendrik
MOLTO REVILLA , Pau
PEREZ MATEU , Dani
DATSIRA VILA , Albert
FOLGOSO CHAMORRO , Fco.
GONZALEZ CASASUS , Pol
PASSARRIUS ALBERTONI ,
NISSEN , Nicklas jacobsen
ESCOLANO NAVES , Oriol
GONZALEZ LUGO , Alejandro
ARAN BENAVIDES , Enric
SAN EMETERIO JIMENEZ ,
DiIAZ CEDIEL , Marc
MARTIN MEZCUA , David

Julio

LEANDRO DE AZEVEDO , Henrique

CARNERO RODRIGUEZ |,
MESTRES GIL , Miquel
GIOL RUEDA , Albert
TENAS DURAN , Marc
GARCIA MARTINEZ ,

Guillem

Ruben

javier

Romain

Francisco

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

10040738869
10039723100
10039596188
10040759986
10012768719
10040545576
10040564673
10040749579
10040773124
10015390345
10012328781
10043365751
10040736748
10013670617
10075294313
10040772215
10015349828
10050562949
10043789420
10010740611
10074449403
10011840751
ARG19910823
AND19910617
AND19980512
10060807765
AND19971001
AND19911128
AND19980629
AND19981001
AND19830612
10074667247
10040756148
10040392602
10040392501
10039341766
10013358601
10039621854
10043768909
10040741600
10039453419
10038962759
10040568414
10015650427
10043782952
10055508434
10013213000
10077208748
10039891838
10040726745
10041603078
10039906184
10043772545
10066747603
10040714318
10039449880
10040723614
10040713207

MOL
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ESP
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ESP
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ESP
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TEAM COMPAK

TEAM COMPAK

TEAM COMPAK

TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS
TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS
TRANSPORTS I EXCAVACIONS
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-COR
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
TEAM SMARTDRY

TEAM SMARTDRY

TEAM SMARTDRY

TEAM SMARTDRY

TEAM SMARTDRY

MVK*25 - ACA

MVK*25 - ACA

MVK*25 - ACA

MVK*25-ACA

MVK*25 - ACA

MVK*25 - ACA

MVK*25 - ACA

MVK*25 - ACA

MVK*25 - ACA

BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
CICLOS OLEKA

CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS
MUTUA LEVANTE-BIORACER
CORVI EQUIPACIONES
ROCACORBA RACING
FAE-AMBIKES

BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B
JF CYCLING

BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
LE BOULOU. CLUB CYCLISTE
ROCACORBA RACING
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR
ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA - RI
GRACIA. CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA

BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
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938
940
941

BENITEZ DE LA BARRERA , José mari MA-30

ANDRES ANELLO , Carlos
ZUNIGA MONREAL , Aritz

THEODORUS JOHANNES , Cornelis hen

CEBRIAN GAGO , Jaime
LOPEZ GARRIDO , Diego
ABARDIA GRANADOS , Raul
LUCAS CHAZARRA , Andres
ROMAN CENIZO , David
GARCIA CASTILLO , Alfonso
GARCIA SANTAPAU , Iifaki
QUINTANA PLANA , Josep
ALMAGRO GUERRAS , Alan
VIADERO RIBE , Fabian
BATLLE MERCADE , Javier
CODINACH TERRADAS , Josep
BATLLE MERCADE , Marc
ABAD PASTOR , Hector
SOLIS LOPEZ , Carlos manuel
PINERO MELENCHON , Jorge
EGEA PUJOL , Arnau

MORA LOBATO , Alejandro
LLUSA MOLINA , Josue
DEMIGUEL PALLEJA , Ricard
ORTIZ GARCIA , Mario

AYZA BAULI , Jordi
MONTERO CASTILLO , Moises
CUADRADO SERRANO , Xavier
ALOMAR MUNAR , Mateu
CULLELL ESTAPE , Jorda
FERRIOL PICORNELL , Llorenc
FONT TURON , Jordi

GALVEZ BARROSO , Alejandro
GIOL RUEDA , Sergi
HAMILTON , Ben

HARO SANZ , Aitor

HELSBY , Jamie
HUDRISER , Antonin
KHODER , Zacarias
LOPEZ VILAPLANA , David
MIJTEN , Martin

MORAL BRIZ , Miguel

PARES ITOIZ , Joan

PEREZ EGEA , Alex

RODRIGUES DA SILVA , Gabriel
SANZ , Eric

SEGU POMBO , Ernest

SERRA DINARES , Aleix
SUREDA JOVER , Albert

SZEWE , Patrick

VALVERDE CRESPO , Juan manuel
VERDAGUER PAGES , Albert
VIGO ALONSO , Jordi

YUSTE SABORIDO , Victor
RAMIREZ ESPINOS , Oscar
DELGADO SILVA , Juan

RUEDA SUREDA , Miquel

PUIG VENTURA , Roger

Total corredors inscrits : 116
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MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
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MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
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ELITE
ELITE

10041441212
10040561643
10040727149
10074449908
10041403119
10043049994
10039507777
10050920637
10039711982
10040829607
10040698655
10039915783
10041435451
10043625631
10051692896
10039621551
10040492127
10039905073
10040694312
10040696231
10043109208
10040568616
10040514961
10039553146
10040107157
10051325411
10053963104
10051591856
10006555463
10040351778
10039718753
10023538951
10040619742
10051049767
NZL19990128
10061627619
GBR19981223
FRA19900917
ARG19971220
10077717289
NzZL19970809
10053429402
10015591318
10015644666
10053955929
FRA19821114
10054269662
10040749276
10053548933
FRA19930402
10039368038
10043156795
10040286104
10015651639
10039615891
10075408689
10039623672
10073972685
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BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
FAE-AMBIKES

TEAM SMARTDRY

TEAM SMARTDRY

MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
CC RATPENAT

PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
FAE-AMBIKES

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR
FAE-AMBIKES

FAE-AMBIKES

FUTUR ESPORT CLUB
FAE-AMBIKES

CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
FAE-AMBIKES

FAE-AMBIKES

OLESANA. UNIO CICLISTA
FAE-AMBIKES

FAE-AMBIKES
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

CC RATPENAT
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDATI MOTORPR
CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA
CORVI EQUIPACIONES
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
COUNTIES MANUKAU CYCLING
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
ROCACORBA RACING

LA PANCARTE
CAMPOBICICLETA

MAQUIBIKE RACING TEAM
SMART DRY

OLESANA. UNIO CICLISTA
+QPEDALS ASSOCIACIO

CORVI TEAM

VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
US CRETEIL

BICICLETES SEGU

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BSIX BIKES

ALBI VELO SPORT

KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
PLA DE L ESTANY. C.C.
+QPEDALS ASSOCIACIO
BIKING POINT

PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PROBIKE CLUB

EAT SLEEP CYCLE CLUB CICL
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR
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